110
Technology Carrels combine the Legacy starter/add-on concept to enable space saving
configurations with the best solutions for power and data management.
• Carrels are available in two different styles, Computer Workstations and Patron Access
Stations, for optimum patron use.
• Top-down access to wires makes management of cords simple.
• Wire management tray features independent raceways for power and data for Category 5
requirements.

STARTER
96"W UNITS
HOW TO ORDER TECHNOLOGY CARRELS:
Example: 30"D x 96"W x 33"H Technology Carrel - Starter; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LSTCC3096JS RN 8Q C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
113
SINGLE-FACED TECHNOLOGY CARRELS
STARTER
ADD-ON
ADD-ON
ADD-ON
STARTER
STARTER
48"W UNITS
60"W UNITS
72"W UNITS
ADD-ON
STARTER
96"W UNITS
ADD-ON
STARTER
LSTCC3636JS-__ LSTCC3636JA-__ 36"D x 36"W x 33"H 25"
LSTCC3636YS-__ LSTCC3636YA-__ 36"D x 36"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LSTCC3636AS-__ LSTCC3636AA-__ 36"D x 36"W x 37"H 29"
LSTCC3636WS-__ LSTCC3636WA-__ 36"D x 36"W x 40"H 32"
LSTCC3636PS-__ LSTCC3636PA-__ 36"D x 36"W x 47"H 39"
LSTCC3648JS-__ LSTCC3648JA-__ 36"D x 48"W x 33"H 25"
LSTCC3648YS-__ LSTCC3648YA-__ 36"D x 48"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LSTCC3648AS-__ LSTCC3648AA-__ 36"D x 48"W x 37"H 29"
LSTCC3648WS-__ LSTCC3648WA-__ 36"D x 48"W x 40"H 32"
LSTCC3648PS-__ LSTCC3648PA-__ 36"D x 48"W x 47"H 39"
LSTCC3660JS-__ LSTCC3660JA-__ 36"D x 60"W x 33"H 25"
LSTCC3660YS-__ LSTCC3660YA-__ 36"D x 60"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LSTCC3660AS-__ LSTCC3660AA-__ 36"D x 60"W x 37"H 29"
LSTCC3660WS-__ LSTCC3660WA-__ 36"D x 60"W x 40"H 32"
LSTCC3660PS-__ LSTCC3660PA-__ 36"D x 60"W x 47"H 39"
LSTCC3672JS-__ LSTCC3672JA-__ 36"D x 72"W x 33"H 25"
LSTCC3672YS-__ LSTCC3672YA-__ 36"D x 72"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LSTCC3672AS-__ LSTCC3672AA-__ 36"D x 72"W x 37"H 29"
LSTCC3672WS-__ LSTCC3672WA-__ 36"D x 72"W x 40"H 32"
LSTCC3672PS-__ LSTCC3672PA-__ 36"D x 72"W x 47"H 39"
LSTCC3696JS-__ LSTCC3696JA-__ 36"D x 96"W x 33"H 25"
LSTCC3696YS-__ LSTCC3696YA-__ 36"D x 96"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LSTCC3696AS-__ LSTCC3696AA-__ 36"D x 96"W x 37"H 29"
LSTCC3696WS-__ LSTCC3696WA-__ 36"D x 96"W x 40"H 32"
LSTCC3696PS-__ LSTCC3696PA-__ 36"D x 96"W x 47"H 39"
36"W UNITS
PRODUCT
Bretford’s Technology Carrels
offer a variety of ways to

STARTER
96"W UNITS
HOW TO ORDER TECHNOLOGY CARRELS:
Example: 60"D x 72"W x 40"H Technology Carrel - Add-on; Raven Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Medium Cherry Veneer
LDTCC3072WA RN 8Q C7
VeneerPaint Color LaminateModel Number
115
DOUBLE-FACED TECHNOLOGY CARRELS
STARTER
ADD-ON
STARTER
ADD-ON
ADD-ON
ADD-ON
STARTER
STARTER
36"W UNITS
48"W UNITS
60"W UNITS
72"W UNITS
ADD-ON
STARTER
96"W UNITS
LDTCC3636JS-__ LDTCC3636JA-__ 72"D x 36"W x 33"H 25"
LDTCC3636YS-__ LDTCC3636YA-__ 72"D x 36"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LDTCC3636AS-__ LDTCC3636AA-__ 72"D x 36"W x 37"H 29"
LDTCC3636WS-__ LDTCC3636WA-__ 72"D x 36"W x 40"H 32"
LDTCC3636PS-__ LDTCC3636PA-__ 72"D x 36"W x 47"H 39"
LDTCC3648JS-__ LDTCC3648JA-__ 72"D x 48"W x 33"H 25"
LDTCC3648YS-__ LDTCC3648YA-__ 72"D x 48"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LDTCC3648AS-__ LDTCC3648AA-__ 72"D x 48"W x 37"H 29"
LDTCC3648WS-__ LDTCC3648WA-__ 72"D x 48"W x 40"H 32"
LDTCC3648PS-__ LDTCC3648PA-__ 72"D x 48"W x 47"H 39"
LDTCC3660JS-__ LDTCC3660JA-__ 72"D x 60"W x 33"H 25"
LDTCC3660YS-__ LDTCC3660YA-__ 72"D x 60"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LDTCC3660AS-__ LDTCC3660AA-__ 72"D x 60"W x 37"H 29"
LDTCC3660WS-__ LDTCC3660WA-__ 72"D x 60"W x 40"H 32"
LDTCC3660PS-__ LDTCC3660PA-__ 72"D x 60"W x 47"H 39"
LDTCC3672JS-__ LDTCC3672JA-__ 72"D x 72"W x 33"H 25"
LDTCC3672YS-__ LDTCC3672YA-__ 72"D x 72"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LDTCC3672AS-__ LDTCC3672AA-__ 72"D x 72"W x 37"H 29"
LDTCC3672WS-__ LDTCC3672WA-__ 72"D x 72"W x 40"H 32"
LDTCC3672PS-__ LDTCC3672PA-__ 72"D x 72"W x 47"H 39"
LDTCC3696JS-__ LDTCC3696JA-__ 72"D x 96"W x 33"H 25"
LDTCC3696YS-__ LDTCC3696YA-__ 72"D x 96"W x 34"H 261⁄2"
LDTCC3696AS-__ LDTCC3696AA-__ 72"D x 96"W x 37"H 29"
LDTCC3696WS-__ LDTCC3696WA-__ 72"D x 96"W x 40"H 32"
LDTCC3696PS-__ LDTCC3696PA-__ 72"D x 96"W x 47"H 39"
PRODUCT
Bretford’s Technology Carrels
offer a variety of ways to
accommodate computers and